C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0378 Rev. 02
Page 1 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
340 Commerce, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92602
USA

Model(s): ECx40Uyz, ECx60Uyzz
Where x is C or M. No differences exist between C and M
models other than model designation, not affecting safety;
y is D or T representing dual or tripple outputs provided,
respectively; zz is 21, 22, or 31 – 37 representing output
configuration.
All models are identical except output electrical rating, designation,
and may be provided with either dual or triple outputs. Models
rated 40 W are identical in construction to models rated 60 W
and differ for marketing purposes only.
Brand Name: XP
Parameters:
Rated Input Voltage: 100-240 VAC
Rated Input Current: ECx40Uyzz: 1 A
                                    ECx60Uyzz: 1.5 A
Rated Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Protection Class: Class I or Class II at end system
Output Ratings:
Output 1 Output 2 Output 3Model Number
(ECM or ECC) V(V) / I max(A) V(V) / I max(A) V(V) / I max(A)
Maximum
Power
ECM40UD21 5.0V/6.0A 12.0V/2.0A —
ECM40UD22 5.0V/6.0A 15.0V/1.5A —
ECM40UT31 5.0V/6.0A 12.0V/2.0A -12.0V/0.5A
ECM40UT32 5.0V/6.0A 24.0V/1.0A -12.0V/0.5A
ECM40UT33 5.0V/6.0A 15.0V/1.5A -15.0V/0.5A
ECM40UT34 5.0V/6.0A 5.0V/1.5A 12.0V/0.5A
ECM40UT35 5.0V/6.0A 3.3V/1.5A 12.0V/0.5A
ECM40UT36 5.0V/6.0A 12.0V/2.0A 24.0V/0.5A
ECM40UT37 5.0V/6.0A 24.0V/1.0A 12.0V/0.5A
40 W
ECM60UD21 5.0V/8.0A 12.0V/3.0A —
ECM60UD22 5.0V/8.0A 15.0V/2.5A —
ECM60UT31 5.0V/8.0A 12.0V/3.0A -12.0V/0.5A